
Place Nom prénom Equipe Cat. Clas Cat. Temps Ecart 1er Tps/1000m Vitesse
1 DELPY FABIEN TEAM 12 SEH 1 0:55:33,26 0:00:00,00 04:16,40 14,04
2 CAVALCA STEPHANE AS MURET TRIATHLON SEH 2 0:56:24,34 0:00:51,09 04:20,33 13,83
3 TREMOUILLE MICHEL VH1 1 0:57:31,69 0:01:58,43 04:25,51 13,56
4 DECOMBE SEBASTIEN ATHLE 632 SEH 3 0:58:48,60 0:03:15,34 04:31,43 13,26
5 GLEYEZS THIERRY VH1 2 0:59:52,45 0:04:19,19 04:36,34 13,03
6 SAILLENS JEROME BODY MOVE CCT SEH 4 1:00:22,09 0:04:48,83 04:38,62 12,92
7 ZOCCA STEPHANE BLAGNAC SC SEH 5 1:00:22,55 0:04:49,30 04:38,66 12,92
8 SANCHEZ PATRICK VH1 3 1:01:36,52 0:06:03,26 04:44,35 12,66
9 DEBEAUVAIS FRANCK SEH 6 1:01:57,56 0:06:24,30 04:45,97 12,59

10 ROMESTIN FLORIAN ASSE 42 SEH 7 1:02:07,97 0:06:34,71 04:46,77 12,55
11 BORGNA RICHARD VH1 4 1:02:13,21 0:06:39,95 04:47,17 12,54
12 ZAFFARONI ROBIN VH1 5 1:02:42,35 0:07:09,09 04:49,41 12,44
13 SOULIGNAC CHRISTOPHE CAHORS TRAIL SEH 8 1:03:05,16 0:07:31,90 04:51,17 12,36
14 MAS SEBASTIEN SEH 9 1:03:20,76 0:07:47,50 04:52,37 12,31
15 CAMPAN NICOLAS COURS ET CAUSSE TOUJOURS SEH 10 1:03:56,73 0:08:23,48 04:55,13 12,20
16 LUE GUY CAUSSADE SEH 11 1:04:18,22 0:08:44,96 04:56,79 12,13
17 LAVAL DAVID COURRIR A MONTECH SEH 12 1:05:05,47 0:09:32,21 05:00,42 11,98
18 BASQUES PATRICK VH1 6 1:05:17,89 0:09:44,63 05:01,38 11,95
19 DELMAS SIMON CAHORS TRAIL SEH 13 1:05:32,65 0:09:59,39 05:02,51 11,90
20 LANGEARD CYRIL COURIR A MONTECH VH1 7 1:05:43,95 0:10:10,70 05:03,38 11,87
21 COLOMBIE STEPHANE SEH 14 1:06:20,18 0:10:46,92 05:06,17 11,76
22 HADDIOUJ ATHLE 632 VF1 1 1:06:25,59 0:10:52,34 05:06,58 11,74
23 VIGOUROUX CEDRIC CAHORS TRAIL SEH 15 1:06:34,20 0:11:00,95 05:07,25 11,72
24 CAILLER JOCELYN MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME SEH 16 1:06:44,70 0:11:11,45 05:08,05 11,69
25 BALOCCO MICHEL COURIR A MONTECH VH2 1 1:06:49,37 0:11:16,11 05:08,41 11,67
26 PUENTE DURA RENAUD SEH 17 1:06:59,90 0:11:26,64 05:09,22 11,64
27 DABERNAT MARC SEH 18 1:07:19,15 0:11:45,89 05:10,70 11,59
28 PEYRILLES JEAN PIERRE VH1 8 1:07:54,17 0:12:20,91 05:13,40 11,49
29 BERTHE JEAN MARIE VH1 9 1:08:10,05 0:12:36,80 05:14,62 11,44
30 PLANTADE SEBASTIEN SEH 19 1:08:10,49 0:12:37,23 05:14,65 11,44
31 LACAMOIRE SEBASTIEN SEH 20 1:08:22,06 0:12:48,80 05:15,54 11,41
32 LARENAUDIE STEPHANE AS AIR FRANCE VH1 10 1:08:31,48 0:12:58,23 05:16,27 11,38
33 BIAU CHRISTOPHE VH1 11 1:08:37,07 0:13:03,81 05:16,70 11,37
34 NOBILET PASCAL COURRIR A MONTECH VH1 12 1:08:41,44 0:13:08,18 05:17,03 11,36
35 LEMOURY OLIVIER SEH 21 1:08:43,70 0:13:10,45 05:17,21 11,35
36 PAUZIE RICHARD VH1 13 1:08:56,90 0:13:23,64 05:18,22 11,31
37 MOLIE HENRI VH1 14 1:09:00,26 0:13:27,00 05:18,48 11,30
38 BEYLIE JULIEN SEH 22 1:09:02,44 0:13:29,18 05:18,65 11,30
39 CAMES FREDERIC SEH 23 1:09:03,78 0:13:30,52 05:18,75 11,29
40 DUPEU ERIC SEH 24 1:09:09,29 0:13:36,03 05:19,18 11,28
41 BEYAERT DAVID MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME VH1 15 1:09:11,97 0:13:38,71 05:19,38 11,27
42 RICARD SEBASTIEN SEH 25 1:09:14,17 0:13:40,91 05:19,55 11,27
43 LACASSAGNE JEAN VH1 16 1:09:39,84 0:14:06,59 05:21,53 11,20
44 VANARA DANIEL VH1 17 1:09:52,34 0:14:19,09 05:22,49 11,16
45 SANASSY ERIC SEH 26 1:10:06,70 0:14:33,44 05:23,59 11,13
46 TASTAYRE FREDERICK SEH 27 1:10:33,98 0:15:00,72 05:25,69 11,05
47 LESTOQUOY ANDRE AS 26 SEH 28 1:10:35,09 0:15:01,83 05:25,78 11,05
48 GAILLAC LAURENT SEH 29 1:10:41,19 0:15:07,93 05:26,25 11,03
49 GONDRAN REMI SEH 30 1:10:49,70 0:15:16,45 05:26,90 11,01
50 GABILLARD ERIC TEAM RAIDLIGHT SEH 31 1:10:50,27 0:15:17,01 05:26,94 11,01
51 CORRE ROBERT VH3 1 1:11:02,59 0:15:29,33 05:27,89 10,98
52 COMBEDAZOU JOSETTE CA MOISSAC VF2 1 1:11:21,80 0:15:48,55 05:29,37 10,93
53 CHAPOUL  JEROME VH1 18 1:11:31,62 0:15:58,37 05:30,12 10,90
54 DUPOUY FABRICE TRAILLEUR FOUS 82 SEH 32 1:11:45,38 0:16:12,13 05:31,18 10,87
55 ROUX SEBASTIEN RESPIRE SEH 33 1:11:54,80 0:16:21,55 05:31,91 10,85
56 DIGREGORIO YANNICK SEH 34 1:11:57,28 0:16:24,02 05:32,10 10,84
57 BADUEL GILLES COURRIR A MONTECH SEH 35 1:12:09,52 0:16:36,26 05:33,04 10,81
58 BOURGUIGNON XAVIER VH1 19 1:12:11,62 0:16:38,36 05:33,20 10,80
59 LE TALLEC HERVE CCT VH2 2 1:12:18,70 0:16:45,45 05:33,75 10,79
60 BOUILLET NORA CA CAUSSADE SEF 1 1:12:21,40 0:16:48,14 05:33,95 10,78
61 POIL PASCAL SEH 36 1:12:49,13 0:17:15,87 05:36,09 10,71
62 SAURA JEROME SEH 37 1:13:12,12 0:17:38,86 05:37,86 10,66
63 PLANTADE FLORENT SEH 38 1:13:23,52 0:17:50,27 05:38,73 10,63
64 TAVERNE FRANCIS CE AGORA VH3 2 1:13:52,73 0:18:19,47 05:40,98 10,56
65 SICARD ALEXANDRE X TREM TEAM SEH 39 1:14:02,61 0:18:29,35 05:41,74 10,53
66 VIALA PATRICK COURRIR A MONTECH VH1 20 1:14:05,09 0:18:31,84 05:41,93 10,53
67 LASSERRE JEAN PAUL VH3 3 1:14:22,03 0:18:48,77 05:43,23 10,49
68 LEMOUZY MATHIEU SEH 40 1:14:27,55 0:18:54,30 05:43,66 10,48
69 DELRIEU JEAN LOUIS COURRIR A MONTECH VH2 3 1:14:32,22 0:18:58,96 05:44,02 10,46
70 BERENGER ALEXANDRE SEH 41 1:14:53,28 0:19:20,02 05:45,64 10,42
71 MERIGUET JEAN CLAUDE CAUSSADE VH3 4 1:14:55,39 0:19:22,13 05:45,80 10,41
72 REDON KARINE CAUSSADE SEF 2 1:14:58,48 0:19:25,22 05:46,04 10,40
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73 COLMAGRO PHILIPPE CE AGORA SEH 42 1:15:08,60 0:19:35,34 05:46,82 10,38
74 BENATTAR HERVE COURIR A MONTECH VH1 21 1:15:24,92 0:19:51,66 05:48,07 10,34
75 CHEVALIER OLIVIER VH1 22 1:15:32,16 0:19:58,90 05:48,63 10,33
76 COMBALBERT GERARD VH2 4 1:15:33,98 0:20:00,73 05:48,77 10,32
77 HEREIL AGNES SEF 3 1:15:38,84 0:20:05,58 05:49,14 10,31
78 FABRIES CHRISTIAN VH3 5 1:15:40,75 0:20:07,49 05:49,29 10,31
79 BOUHELIER BERNARD CE AGORA VH2 5 1:16:32,80 0:20:59,54 05:53,29 10,19
80 KHELIFA MALIKA CA CAUSSADE SEF 4 1:16:48,52 0:21:15,27 05:54,50 10,16
81 LALANDE PHILIPPE VH1 23 1:16:59,41 0:21:26,15 05:55,34 10,13
82 OLIVA GERARD BSCA BLAGNAC VH2 6 1:17:00,03 0:21:26,77 05:55,39 10,13
83 GRANIC SYLVAIN CSA CASTEL SEH 43 1:17:43,40 0:22:10,14 05:58,72 10,04
84 LEFEBVRE WANDRILLE SEH 44 1:17:43,84 0:22:10,58 05:58,76 10,03
85 BONNAFE ESTELLE COURIR A MONTECH SEF 5 1:17:47,38 0:22:14,12 05:59,03 10,03
86 ROUCH PATRICIA VF1 2 1:17:49,39 0:22:16,13 05:59,18 10,02
87 PLANTADE SYLVAIN SEH 45 1:17:59,03 0:22:25,77 05:59,93 10,00
88 MARTINEZ STEPHANE SEH 46 1:18:02,34 0:22:29,08 06:00,18 10,00
89 JAUDET MATTHIEU SEH 47 1:18:13,95 0:22:40,69 06:01,07 9,97
90 MARCOU GREGORY SEH 48 1:19:12,16 0:23:38,91 06:05,55 9,85
91 GARCIA LIONEL VH1 24 1:19:22,34 0:23:49,08 06:06,33 9,83
92 BOSSOT FLORIAN VTT 82 ESH 1 1:19:51,38 0:24:18,12 06:08,57 9,77
93 COURTIOL THIBAUD SEH 49 1:20:26,73 0:24:53,48 06:11,29 9,70
94 DELORME LAURENT SEH 50 1:20:29,16 0:24:55,91 06:11,47 9,69
95 MIKOLAJCZYK PASCAL SEH 51 1:20:45,44 0:25:12,18 06:12,73 9,66
96 DELPY FABIEN TEAM 12 SEH 52 1:20:45,91 0:25:12,65 06:12,76 9,66
97 DIAS SOEIRO SANDRINE SEF 6 1:20:46,37 0:25:13,12 06:12,80 9,66
98 GAUDEL MATHILDE SEF 7 1:20:47,33 0:25:14,07 06:12,87 9,65
99 CADILLON CHRISTIAN COURIR A MONTECH VH2 7 1:20:58,98 0:25:25,72 06:13,77 9,63

100 MARCAGGI LAURENT VH1 25 1:21:16,97 0:25:43,71 06:15,15 9,60
101 CHARVIN FREDERIC MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME VH1 26 1:21:45,58 0:26:12,32 06:17,35 9,54
102 CAZENEUVE AURORE SEF 8 1:22:00,60 0:26:27,34 06:18,51 9,51
103 LANIES CHRISTOPHE VH1 27 1:22:01,62 0:26:28,37 06:18,59 9,51
104 DURAND ENZO CAH 1 1:22:13,56 0:26:40,30 06:19,50 9,49
105 GIESSMER REBECCA SEF 9 1:23:28,54 0:27:55,28 06:25,27 9,34
106 LEGER YANNICK VH1 28 1:23:29,83 0:27:56,57 06:25,37 9,34
107 BERTOGNA CYRIL SEH 53 1:24:21,20 0:28:47,95 06:29,32 9,25
108 DELANOVE CHRISTOPHE VH1 29 1:24:46,29 0:29:13,03 06:31,25 9,20
109 COUDERC CYRIL VH1 30 1:25:40,11 0:30:06,85 06:35,39 9,10
110 GARCIA MATTHIEU SEH 54 1:27:43,95 0:32:10,70 06:44,92 8,89
111 BALOCCO ANTOINETTE COURIR A MONTECH VF1 3 1:28:34,08 0:33:00,82 06:48,78 8,81
112 FAGES  GUY COURIR A MONTECH VH3 6 1:28:35,12 0:33:01,87 06:48,86 8,81
113 BERTHE CLAIRE VF1 4 1:29:51,66 0:34:18,40 06:54,74 8,68
114 DENEFELD MARTINE CA MOISSAC VF3 1 1:29:54,62 0:34:21,37 06:54,97 8,68
115 RAYNAUD BRUNO SEH 55 1:29:55,55 0:34:22,30 06:55,04 8,67
116 DEBRIS CHARLES LA RONDE DE VILLEUNE SEH 56 1:30:38,07 0:35:04,81 06:58,31 8,61
117 AMOUROUX DANY CA BIRAC VH1 31 1:30:51,13 0:35:17,87 06:59,32 8,59
118 BERMONT ERIC VH1 32 1:30:51,63 0:35:18,37 06:59,36 8,58
119 DE IACO SANDRINE VF1 5 1:31:38,61 0:36:05,35 07:02,97 8,51
120 GHACHI AKIM SEH 57 1:31:39,39 0:36:06,13 07:03,03 8,51
121 GINESTET JEAN MICHEL SEH 58 1:31:59,84 0:36:26,59 07:04,60 8,48
122 TONIOLO DANIEL VH1 33 1:34:20,05 0:38:46,80 07:15,39 8,27
123 CUVILLIER STEPHANIE SEF 10 1:34:29,74 0:38:56,48 07:16,13 8,25
124 CARBONNIER  ADELINE SEF 11 1:38:11,48 0:42:38,23 07:33,19 7,94
125 ZOPPIS JACQUES MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME VH2 8 1:43:50,45 0:48:17,20 07:59,27 7,51
126 ZOPPIS NATHALIE MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME VF1 6 1:43:52,72 0:48:19,46 07:59,44 7,51
127 LALANE AUDREY SEF 12 1:47:22,46 0:51:49,20 08:15,57 7,26
128 BELLUS CLAUDE IBIS SEH 59 1:47:39,20 0:52:05,94 08:16,86 7,25
129 LAMARD NICOLE VF2 2 1:50:42,86 0:55:09,60 08:30,99 7,05
130 GUY SEVERINE SEF 13 1:50:43,36 0:55:10,10 08:31,03 7,04



Place Nom prénom Equipe Cat. Clas Cat. Temps
104 DURAND ENZO CAH 1 1:22:13,56

92 BOSSOT FLORIAN VTT 82 ESH 1 1:19:51,38

60 BOUILLET NORA CA CAUSSADE SEF 1 1:12:21,40
72 REDON KARINE CAUSSADE SEF 2 1:14:58,48
77 HEREIL AGNES SEF 3 1:15:38,84

1 DELPY FABIEN TEAM 12 SEH 1 0:55:33,26
2 CAVALCA STEPHANE AS MURET TRIATHLON SEH 2 0:56:24,34
4 DECOMBE SEBASTIEN ATHLE 632 SEH 3 0:58:48,60

22 HADDIOUJ ATHLE 632 VF1 1 1:06:25,59
86 ROUCH PATRICIA VF1 2 1:17:49,39
111 BALOCCO ANTOINETTE COURIR A MONTECH VF1 3 1:28:34,08

52 COMBEDAZOU JOSETTE CA MOISSAC VF2 1 1:11:21,80
129 LAMARD NICOLE VF2 2 1:50:42,86

114 DENEFELD MARTINE CA MOISSAC VF3 1 1:29:54,62

3 TREMOUILLE MICHEL VH1 1 0:57:31,69
5 GLEYEZS THIERRY VH1 2 0:59:52,45
8 SANCHEZ PATRICK VH1 3 1:01:36,52

25 BALOCCO MICHEL COURIR A MONTECH VH2 1 1:06:49,37
59 LE TALLEC HERVE CCT VH2 2 1:12:18,70
69 DELRIEU JEAN LOUIS COURRIR A MONTECH VH2 3 1:14:32,22

51 CORRE ROBERT VH3 1 1:11:02,59
64 TAVERNE FRANCIS CE AGORA VH3 2 1:13:52,73
67 LASSERRE JEAN PAUL VH3 3 1:14:22,03
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